CASSATA

C
C

Mango Jamun Cassata

assic Cassata

nocolate Cassata

Blueberry Cassata

MILK SHAKES

Creamy Vanilla

Strawberry

Red Velvet

Dry Fruit Bonanza
Cold Coffee

Vintage Chocolate

Choco Almond

-
-

169
169
169
169

176
202
202
202
202
202
202

Creamy Oreo

Strawberry
Red Velvet
Café Frappe

Belgium Dark Chocolate

Nutella Brownie Blast

Fruit Bash

Ferrero Delight

236
236
236
236
257
257
29/

handcrafted icecream

SWISS ROLLS

Red Velvet
Lotus Biscoff
Black Forest

Fererro Rocher

SUGAR FREE
CONCEPTS

Fruit Fast 151/202
Desi Delight (mini) 159

SUGAR FREE
SCOOPS

Vanilla
Strawberry
Kesar Pista
Chocolate

Caramel Kulfi

MAKE YOUR
OWN CONCEPT

Choose any
2 Ice Cream Scoops
with a Choice of 5 Toppings*

254

HYDERABAD = BANGALORE * CHENNAI = MUMBAI = VIZAG * PUNE * NELLORE * GUNTUR = TIRUPATI = RAJAHMUNDRY

KAKINADA = VUAYAWADA » ONGOLE = RAIPUR » COIMBATORE » WARANGAL = SURYAPET » PRODDATUR = ANANTAPUR = KADAPA
KARIMNAGAR * SOLAPUR » NANDED = KOLHAPUR * BHUVNESHWAR * VELLORE * KURNOOL * KHAMMAN * LATUR * CHITYALA » GULBARGA

_JUST SCOOP
French Vanilla

Rich Chocolate
Nutty Crunch

Belgium Dark Chocolate

" JUST KIDDIN

Candy Land
Magic Pop (mini)
Bubble Gum (mini)

102
106
114
114

159
159

100% Vegetarian
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CHOCOLATE

handcrafted icecream
HIIFATEE  WONDERS
S— : i Creamy Red Velvet(mini) 159 * BHOW“IE BUZZ

ML ClT 114/180 Oreo Shot 147/215 _
Raspberry Panacotta  114/180 Devils Brownie (mini) 1359
Fudgy Fudge 114/180 Gl st 178227 Brownie Break 164/223
Dark Devil 114/ Chocoholics 176/227 Nutella Brownie 185/244
e Tiramisu 164/236
Almond Rocks 114/1
_ 150 Crunchy Choco 176/240
Fig & Honey 114/180 _
: Willy Wonka 185/240
Swiss Chocolate 114/180

Choco Hazel 176/240
Lotus Biscoff 189/278

Butter Almond Fudge 114/180
Jamaica Almond Fudge 114/180

Dark & White Chocolate 114/180 La Ferrero 244

Mint Choco Chips 114/180 Almond Nutella Fudge 263

Choco Brownie Fudge 244

Fossil Fuel 270

m Ferrero Rocher 282
Dry Fruit Delight 176/227 HoChoea Eudae 180

Arabian Nights 176/227 Chocolate Overdose 244
Karamel Sutra 176/236 NATUHAII FHUIT 253

Death by Chocolate

Nuts Overload 185/240 GONGEPTS Nutty Death by Chocolate 265

Meetha Paan 159 Choctilava 265
Chatpata Guava 159/210
Fruit Exotica 1/6/236

Litchee Lake 1/6/236
Kala Jamun 176/236
Fresh Fruits & Nuts 185/240

100% V tari
o e g e a r I a n u *TEC APPLY *PICTORIAL DEPICTION. ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. *PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES.

"AN AVERAGE ACTIVE ADULT REQUIRES 2,000 KCALS ENERGY PER DAY, HOWEVER, CALORIES MEEDS MAY VARY" (*).

Actual Product may vary due to product enhancement. @ @creamstone € /creamstone X @creamstone
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