

CASSATA

Classic Cassata	169
Chocolate Cassata	169
Mango Jamun Cassata	169
Blueberry Cassata	169



MILK SHAKES

Creamy Vanilla	176
Strawberry	202
Red Velvet	202
Dry Fruit Bonanza	202
Cold Coffee	202
Vintage Chocolate	202
Choco Almond	202

THICK SHAKES

Creamy Oreo	236
Strawberry	236
Red Velvet	236
Café Frappe	236
Belgium Dark Chocolate	257
Nutella Brownie Blast	257
Fruit Bash	257
Ferrero Delight	265

SWISS ROLLS

Red Velvet	148
Lotus Biscoff	148
Black Forest	148
Ferro Rocher	161

SUGAR FREE CONCEPTS

Fruit Fast	151/202
Desi Delight (mini)	159

SUGAR FREE SCOOPS

Vanilla	119
Strawberry	119
Kesar Pista	119
Chocolate	119
Caramel Kulfi	119

MAKE YOUR OWN CONCEPT

Choose any 2 Ice Cream Scoops with a Choice of 5 Toppings* **254**



JUST SCOOP

French Vanilla	102
Rich Chocolate	106
Nutty Crunch	114
Belgium Dark Chocolate	114

JUST KIDDIN

Candy Land	202
Magic Pop (mini)	159
Bubble Gum (mini)	159

SCOOOPS & CONES

Mango Jamun	114/180
Raspberry Panacotta	114/180
Fudgy Fudge	114/180
Dark Devil	114/180
Almond Rocks	114/180
Fig & Honey	114/180
Swiss Chocolate	114/180
Butter Almond Fudge	114/180
Jamaica Almond Fudge	114/180
Dark & White Chocolate	114/180
Mint Choco Chips	114/180

JUST GO NUTS

Dry Fruit Delight	176/227
Arabian Nights	176/227
Karamel Sutra	176/236
Nuts Overload	185/240



CHOCOLATE WONDERS

Creamy Red Velvet(mini)	159
Oreo Shot	147/215
Coffee Craze	176/227
Chocoholics	176/227
Tiramisu	164/236
Crunchy Choco	176/240
Willy Wonka	185/240
Choco Hazel	176/240
Lotus Biscoff	189/278
La Ferrero	244
Almond Nutella Fudge	263
Choco Brownie Fudge	244
Fossil Fuel	270
Ferrero Rocher	282

BROWNIE BUZZ

Devils Brownie (mini)	159
Brownie Break	164/223
Nutella Brownie	185/244



HOT SUNDAE FUDGE

Hot Choco Fudge	189
Chocolate Overdose	244
Death by Chocolate	253
Nutty Death by Chocolate	265
Choco Lava	265



NATURAL FRUIT CONCEPTS

Meetha Paan	159
Chatpata Guava	159/210
Fruit Exotica	176/236
Litchee Lake	176/236
Kala Jamun	176/236
Fresh Fruits & Nuts	185/240